
Por. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Št.č. 
17 
20 
9 

33 
12 
16 

Meno 
Matúš BIELY 
Maxim ZIMMERMAN 
Matúš DEVIATKA 
Jozef SUCHOMEL 
Anička KLIMČÍKOVÁ 
Ninka KLIMČIKOVÁ 

St.prisl. 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 

SK 

Značka 
CSM 50 

ktm sx 50 
ktm 

ktm 50 

Trieda 
MX50 
MX50 
MX50 
MX50 
MX50 
MX50 

Kola 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 

Celk.čas 
15:37.688 
16:06.825 
16:22.728 
16:46.230 
17:09.016 
18:29.953 

Strata 
29.137 
45.040 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Odstup 
29.137 
15.903 
1 Lap 

22.786 
1 Lap 

Najl.čas 
1:56.396 
1:55.261 
2:01.398 
2:18.917 
2:24.809 
3:01.720 

v Kole 
2 
7 
6 
2 
1 
1 

Body 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
29.137 

Avg. Speed 
51,062 

Best Lap Tm 
1:55.261 

Best Speed 
59,344 

Best Lap by 
20 - Maxim ZIMMERMAN 
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Časomiera: Videocom Štancel s.r.o.- Jaroslav Štancel FIM 10307 
Riaditeľ pretekov:ZELIENKA Marián 0910904226 
JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA 
Číslo pretekov: 05-1410/2017 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming +421 911 906 066 

Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4 
3. MX50+Quad Deti 
1.Finále MX50 
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:39 

Areál Ze-Tec  Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km 
14.10.2017 12:55 

Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno


